Form 6

Construction Lien Act

CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE CONTRACT UNDER SECTION 32 OF THE ACT

		CITY OF M.	ARKHAM
	(County	District or Regional Municipality; City o	r Borough of Municipality of Metropolitan Toronto ses are situated)
281 HILLMOUNT ROAD, 1st (Partial) 2nd and 3rd FLOORS MARKHAM, ONTARIO			
			s no street address, the location of the premises)
This is t	to certify that the cont	ract for the following improveme	nt:
		INTERIOR ALTERATIONS	
		(short description of	of the improvement)
to the above premises was substantially performed on			
			(date substantially performed)
			Me
Date certificate signed:		NOVEMBER 29, 2023	
			(payment certifier where there is one)
			(owner and contractor, where there is no payment certifier)
Name of owner		MILLED DAVING LIMTED	
Name of owner		MILLER PAVING LIMITED	
Address for service		281 HILLMOUNT RD, MARKHAM, ONTARIO	
, (44, 55)	5 101 001 1100		, in, on the contract of the c
Name of contractor		EXECUTIVE BUILDING SOLUTION INC	
Address for service		24 BRYDON DRIVE, ETOBIC	COKE, ONTARIO
Name of payment certifier		ATENA HYDE-NEJAD	
		(where a	pplicable)
Address		206 KINGSLAKE ROA	D, NORTH YORK, ONTARIO
(LISA A	or B whichever is app	vronriate)	
A.		ises for preservation of liens:	
	281 HILLMOUNT RD, MARKHAM, ONTARIO(where liens attach to premises, reference to lot and plan or instrument registration number)		
_			
B.	Office to which claim for lien and affidavit must be given to preserve lien:		
24 BRYDON DRIVE, ETOBICOKE, ONTARIC (where liens do not attach to premises)			R.R.O. 1990, Reg. 175, Form 6